
Gainesville/Alachua County Cultural Affairs Board

Funding Recommendations FY15 FY16 Outside Agency Grants

 #140083B 

Organizations' funding 

eligibility determined by 

org.'s last FY Exp. Budget

Agency Name
Request Cap on 

Application

Score                     

(Min. 75 Req'd         

to be Funded)

 Adj. Award 

Prorata #3 

Approved by CAB 

May 28, 2014 

Exp budget =65K and Up
ACHT Matheson Museum 12,000$                 90.18 5,807$                    

Arts Association of Alachua County 12,000$                 89.27 5,577$                    

Cultural Arts Association 12,000$                 87.36 5,115$                    

Danscompany of GVL 12,000$                 92.91 6,542$                    

Gainesville  Env Film/Cinema Verde 12,000$                 83.64 4,296$                    

Gainesville Youth Chorus 12,000$                 92.09 6,315$                    

Yopp!, Inc 12,000$                 77.64 3,190$                    

Totals: 84,000$                 613.09 36,842$                  

Dollars per point: 60.09$                   

Total Available - Large Agencies: 36,842$                 

Exp budget =$30 - $64.9K
Gainesville Civic Chorus 8,000$                   85.00 3,772$                    

Sun Country Dance Theatre 8,000$                   91.82 5,136$                    

The Sequential Artists Workshop 8,000$                   84.73 3,724$                    

Totals: 24,000$                 261.55 12,632$                  

Dollars per point: 48.30$                   

Total Available - Medium Agencies: 12,632$                 

Exp budget =Up to S29.9K
Gainesville Friends of Jazz 4,000$                   85.91 2,116$                    

Gainesville Harmony Show Chorus 4,000$                   89.00 2,437$                    

Latina Women's League 4,000$                   93.36 2,952$                    

Totals: 12,000$                 268.27 7,505$                    

Dollars per point: 27.98$                   

Total Available - Small Agencies: 7,505$                   

Total Available Funding: 56,979$                 

Requests Total: 120,000$               

Updated/Last Printed: 6/23/2014


